
Shivamogga Town - MGR Chennai Central Tatkal Fare Special/06221X - Exp - SWR 
SMET/Shivamogga Town (Shimoga) to MAS/MGR Chennai Central 

11h 50m - 631 km - 14 halts - Departs Mon,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SMET Shivamogga Town
(Shimoga)

23:55 02 1 0 50 568 SWR

2 BDVT Bhadravati 00:17 00:18 1m 01 2 19 64 SWR
3 TKE Tarikere 00:37 00:38 1m 01 2 39 56 SWR
4 RRB Birur Junction 01:04 01:05 1m 05 2 63 35 794 SWR
5 DRU Kadur Junction 01:16 01:18 2m 01 2 69 50 773 SWR
6 ASK Arsikere Junction 02:05 02:10 5m 01 2 108 79 803 SWR
7 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 03:23 03:25 2m 02 2 205 51 819 SWR
8 BAW Chikka Banavara

Junction
04:30 04:32 2m 2 260 22 877 SWR

9 BAND Banaswadi 05:23 05:25 2m 0 2 279 25 906 SWR
10 KJM Krishnarajapuram 05:40 05:41 1m 0 2 285 69 904 SWR
11 BWT Bangarapet Junction 06:30 06:32 2m 0 2 342 44 810 SWR
12 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 08:13 08:15 2m 0 2 417 75 400 SR
13 KPD Katpadi Junction 09:23 09:25 2m 02 2 501 76 215 SR
14 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 10:13 10:15 2m 0 2 562 79 85 SR
15 PER Perambur 11:03 11:05 2m 0 2 625 8 7 SR
16 MAS MGR Chennai Central 11:45 6 2 631 - 3 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 02 2024 (04:34)

Jun 02 2024 (04:34)

1

1


